WH-MYV01052006

12.05.2007

Platz Name

A WNPE

Eckardt
Voll
Grelller
Bommer

Trugleben

Vorname

Alexander
Gerhardt
Reinhard
Ralf

MitglNr.

38700
16462
37404
26535

Landesmeisterschaft FG 1

BDMP Schief3stand Triigleben - Krahr

Einzelwertung

SLG

SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Rhon/Werra
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Rhon/Werra

Zwischenergebnis
08:25

56

96
93
92
89

D.21 Freigewehr 1

85

99
94
93
93

84

100
100
93
98

53

96
92
90
84

52

95
94
93
88

51

98
97
95
92

Gesamt

584
570
556
544



